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The restaurant from Bakersfield offers 68 different menus and drinks on the card at an average price of $11.5. At
Tandoori Grill in Bakersfield, tasty, juicy, delicious grill items is freshly prepared on an open flame and
served with fine sides, One also prepares meals tastily and freshly with typical Indian spices.
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Tandoori Grill Henu

[ ] [ ]
Non alcoholic drinks
BANANA MILKSHAKE

Vegelarian

PLAIN PAKORAS

Wraps

BEEF WRAP

Indian main dishes
LAMB KORMA

Vorspeisen und Salate

FISH PAKORAS

Indische Beilagen

PARATHA

Beef

BEEF NEHARI

Daily Specials

TUESDAY SPECIAL

Indische Getrdinke

PLAIN LASSI

Gemiise[ Vegelarisch

BHINDI

fintipasto

PANEER PAKORA

$3.0

$6.0

$13.0

$15.0

$13.0

$4.0

$15.0

$1.0

$3.0

$13.0

$10.0

Combo

DAAL COMBO $10.0
Hot drinks

TEA $2.0
Family Meals

CHICKEN MEAL $10.0
Combo Deals

CHICKEN TIKKA COMBO $13.0
Hot Entrées

TRITIP $13.0
Food for a Crowd

WHOLE CHICKEN SPECIAL $10.0
Quick Snacks

SAMOSA WITH CHOLE AND $8.0
CHUTNEY ’
American Dishes

HOT LINK SANDWICH AND DRINK $5.0
AND CHIPS ’
Mexican Plates

COMBO PLATE $11.0
Menu 3

BEEF TACO $2.5



Tandoori Grill Henu

Haleem

HALEEM LAMB $13.0
Goat Curry

GOAT CURRY $15.0
Wraps or Pita

SHISH KABAB WRAP $13.0
Seqafood and Grill Tacos

FISH TACO $5.0
Salad Choice

REGULAR SALAD $6.0
launch Special

LAMB SPECIAL $10.0

The Tanesborough fifternoon
Tea with Champagne £90

SANDWICHES $15.0
fintico Ghello €35
SIDE DISH $3.0

These types of dishes are
being served
CHICKEN WRAP $10.0

Dinners To Go Special

SPECIAL VEGETABLE MEAL $60.0

Our Tunch Box Special

BOX VEGETARIAN LUNCH

Sandwiches

HOT LINK SANDWICH

TRI TIP SANDWICH COMBO

Burritos
SPICY BEEF BURRITO
SPICY CHICKEN BURRITO

Soft drinks
MANGO LASSI
ICE TEA

T I o %ﬁ (]
SPECIAL CHICKEN TIKKA
SPECIAL LAMB TIKKA

NON-VEG BUFFET
VEG BUFFET

Special Meat Dishes

CHICKEN BHIRYANI
KHARAI CHICKEN

Uncategorized
HALEEM CHICKEN
SAMOSA WITH CHUTNEY

$6.0

$3.0
$13.0

$11.0
$10.0

$4.0
$2.0

$70.0
$50.0

$13.0
$10.0

$13.0
$13.0

$13.0
$7.0



Tandoori Grill Henu

Salads

CAESAR SALAD WITH TANDOORI

CHICKEN $10.0
COBB SALAD WITH TANDOORI $10.0
CHICKEN
SPINACH SALAD $5.5
fippetizers
SAMOSAS $1.0
CHICKEN TACO $2.5
PANEER BHAJIA $13.0
Starters
MEAT SAMOSAS $10.0
TRI TIP SANDWICH $13.0
SHISH KABAB $13.0
Popular Ttems
VEGETARIAN WRAP WITH $10.0
PANEER
DEEP PIT BEEF $13.0
DEEP PIT BEEF COMBO $13.0
Indian
CHAI TEA MIXTURE $3.0
)} MALAI KOFTA $13.0
ONION BHAJI $6.0
CHICKEN PAKORAS $12.0
ROTI $2.0
CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA COMBO  $13.0
NAAN $4.0
BUTTER CHICKEN $13.0

MUTTAR PANEER $13.0

SHAHI PANEER

$13.0



Tandoori Grill Ylenu

Tandoori Grill

401 Chester Ave, Bakersfield, Opening Hours:
United States
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