



https://menulist.menu 401 Chester Ave, Bakersfield, United States (+1)6613240960 - http://www.hotwokscranton.com/









The restaurant from Bakersfield offers **68** different *menus and drinks on <u>the card</u>* at an average price of \$11.5. At Tandoori Grill in Bakersfield, **tasty, juicy, delicious grill items is freshly prepared** on an open flame and served with fine sides, One also prepares meals tastily and freshly with typical <u>Indian spices</u>.

PANEER PAKORA

1	
3	
A Common of the	

Non alcoholic drinks		Combo	
BANANA MILKSHAKE	\$3.0	DAAL COMBO	\$10.0
Vegetarian		Hot drinks	
PLAIN PAKORAS	\$6.0	TEA	\$2.0
Wraps		Family Meals	
BEEF WRAP	\$13.0	CHICKEN MEAL	\$10.0
Indian main dishes		Combo Deals	
LAMB KORMA	\$15.0	CHICKEN TIKKA COMBO	\$13.0
Vorspeisen und Salate		Hot Entrées	
FISH PAKORAS	\$13.0	TRI TIP	\$13.0
Indische Beilagen		Food for a Crowd	
PARATHA	\$4.0	WHOLE CHICKEN SPECIAL	\$10.0
Beef		Quick Snacks	
BEEF NEHARI	\$15.0	SAMOSA WITH CHOLE AND CHUTNEY	\$8.0
Daily Specials		American Dishes	
TUESDAY SPECIAL	\$1.0	HOT LINK SANDWICH AND DRINK	\$5.0
Indische Getränke		AND CHIPS	
PLAIN LASSI	\$3.0	Mexican Plates	
Gemüse/Vegetarisch		COMBO PLATE	\$11.0
BHINDI	\$13.0	Menu 3	
Antipasto		BEEF TACO	\$2.5
DANEED DAVODA	¢10.0		

\$10.0

Haleem		Our Lunch Box Special	
HALEEM LAMB	\$13.0	BOX VEGETARIAN LUNCH	\$6.0
Goat Curry		Sandwiches	
GOAT CURRY	\$15.0	HOT LINK SANDWICH	\$3.0
Wraps or Pita		TRI TIP SANDWICH COMBO	\$13.0
SHISH KABAB WRAP	\$13.0	Burritos	
		SPICY BEEF BURRITO	\$11.0
Seafood and Grill Tacos		SPICY CHICKEN BURRITO	\$10.0
FISH TACO	\$5.0	0.01.1.	
0-11 <i>0</i> 6-2		Soft drinks	
Salad Choice		MANGO LASSI	\$4.0
REGULAR SALAD	\$6.0	ICE TEA	\$2.0
Launch Special		Tandoori Khajana	
LAMB SPECIAL	\$10.0	SPECIAL CHICKEN TIKKA	\$70.0
<i>~</i> 4		SPECIAL LAMB TIKKA	\$50.0
The Lanesborough After		A * M .	
Tea with Champagne £9	90	Büffet	
SANDWICHES	\$15.0	NON-VEG BUFFET	\$13.0
		VEG BUFFET	\$10.0
Antico Ghetto €45		C:1 (11+ (1):	
SIDE DISH	\$3.0	Special Meat Dishes	
<i>a</i>		CHICKEN BHIRYANI	\$13.0
These types of dishes are	2	KHARAI CHICKEN	\$13.0
being served		Ilpeatogorized	
CHICKEN WRAP	\$10.0	Uncategorized	
		HALEEM CHICKEN	\$13.0
Dinners To Go Special		SAMOSA WITH CHUTNEY	\$7.0
SPECIAL VEGETABLE MEAL	\$60.0		

2.5
The state of the s

Salads	SHAHI PANEER	\$13.0

CAESAR SALAD WITH TANDOORI CHICKEN	\$10.0
COBB SALAD WITH TANDOORI CHICKEN	\$10.0
SPINACH SALAD	\$5.5

Appetizers

SAMOSAS	\$1.0
CHICKEN TACO	\$2.5
PANEER BHAJIA	\$13.0

Starters

MEAT SAMOSAS	\$10.0
TRI TIP SANDWICH	\$13.0
SHISH KABAB	\$13.0

Popular Items

VEGETARIAN WRAP WITH PANEER	\$10.0
DEEP PIT BEEF	\$13.0
DEEP PIT BEEF COMBO	\$13.0

Indian

	CHAI TEA MIXTURE	\$3.0
	MALAI KÖFTA	\$13.0
	ONION BHAJI	\$6.0
CHICKEN PA	AKORAS	\$12.0
ROTI		\$2.0
CHICKEN TII	KKA MASALA COMBO	\$13.0
NAAN		\$4.0
BUTTER CH	ICKEN	\$13.0
MUTTAR PA	NEER	\$13.0



Tandoori Grill

401 Chester Ave, Bakersfield, United States

Opening Hours:

